e’

S ut <<,\eaem6”‘w |

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

NO. 2

CITY ACCOUNT NO, FNGINEFR'S PROJECT NO.

CONTRACTOR R. G. Zachrich Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE 11-25-86
CORNTRACT FOR D.W.E. Screw Products

APPLICATION DATE 1-31-87 APPLICATION AMOUNT £86,678.60
FOR PERIOD ENDING [-31-87

schedule percent coﬁplete amount earned to date
ITEM labor material labor material labor material total

(Note that appropriate breakdown be included here)

See Attached

TOTAL SCHEEDULE LABOR $ $

TOTAL SCHEDULE MATERIAL § S

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 209,595, 00 $136,835.00

MATERIAL SUITABLY STORED NOT INCORPORATED INTO WORK $

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. PERCENT COMPLETE - $

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. PERCENT COMPLETE $

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. PERCENT COMPLETE 5
GROSS AMOUNT DUE _ on 50% $~136,835.00
LESS 8 3 RETAINAGE of contact$ _ 8,383.80
AMOUNT DUF TO DATE $-128 451 20
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS | § 41,772.60
AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION - $” 85, ,678.60

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that (1)
all previous progress payments received from the owner on account of Work per-
formed under the contract referred to above have been applied by the undersigned
to discharge in full all obligations of the undersigned incurred in connection
with Work covered by prior Applications for Payment under said contract, being
Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 1 inclusive; and (2) a11
materials and equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or

covered by this Application for Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims,
security interests and emcumbrances.

Page 1 of Z Pages




S

Dated 2-23 , 19 87 R. G. Zachrich Construction. T c.
(Contractor) _Ti:;fgﬁ__ﬁ
r / T
By T E "N£,714/4%/ .

COUNTY OF Defiance —
STATE OF Ohio ss
Before me on this 20th gday of February » 19_87 personally
appeared Stephen A. ZachTich known to me, who being
c¢uly sworn, did depose and say that he is the President
~(office) o

of the Contractor above mentioned; that he éxecuted the above Application for
Payment and statement on behalf of saig Contractor: and that all of the
Statements contained therein are true, correct ang complete.

Notary Public

My commission expires: Robert W. Deitrick e

ROBERT W. DEITR:CE, b
- State of Ghio : L
My Commission Expires January 7,1991 o

Page 2 of 2 pages



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A1a pOCUMENT G702

(Instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF  PAGES v

* TO (OWNER):

Henry Co. Community Improvement Corp.
107 W. Main
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

FROM (CONTRACTOR):
R. G. Zachrich Construction, Inc.
P.0. Box 431 - Defiance, Ohiod43512

CONTRACT FOR:

VIA (ARCHITECT):

PROJECT: D.W.E. Screw Products

Cornerstone Construction, Inc.

APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:

[J OWNER .
PERIOD TO: 1-31-87 J ARCHITECT ..
, 0O CONTRACTOR '
ARCHITECT’S 0
PROJECT NO: a

CONTRACT DATE: .

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

[ CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

_
~ ﬁg:mmoamamvnaﬁ.ai *

previous months by Owner _
_ TOTAL |

>mv.m0<¢a this Month

Numt ]
|
|

ADDITIONS |  DEDUCTIONS

—— i

| Number _ Date Approved

| |

] |

TOTALS | ]

frme- —
[_Net change by Chanpe Orders _
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
intormation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
i>sued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: R. G. Zachrich 5t

Co ,ﬁmcnﬁwoa. Inc.
< =3 /> m
By: i AP, :

1-30-87
Date:

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACY SUM .. .. $ _209,595.00
2. Net change by Change Orders ..................... § .
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2).............. $209,595.00 %
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE............ $136,835.00
{Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE: 50% of contract ,
a. 8 % of Emwpuxmatawork §_ 8,383.80
(Column D +E on G703) .
- b. —— % of Stored Material $
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or
Total in Column 1 of G703)
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Cenrtificate). .. § 41,772.60 .
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .......................... $ 86,678 60
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ............. § 21145 66 45—

(Line 3 less Line 6) .
State of: Ohio County of: Defiance

Subscribed and syorn .o_ _ﬂ‘oa me this 30th dayof Jan. 19 87
oy Public: Jiwatd), ROBERT W. CEITRICK, Notary Public :

L I T I AT S

PetErsas e st esennn

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Ownerthat to the
best of the: Architect's knowledge, information and beliet the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED................
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)

ARCHITECT: N@ﬂnosm noﬁconwos. Inc. j
By: & AL Jactes;. Date: %’l .

This Ceftificate is :@-_ negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED i payhble only to the
Contrictor named herein. Issuance, payment and-acceptance of payment are withoul
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

My Commission expires: State of Chio
19—

Al R CLMENT G702 ¢ APPLICATION A'4[) CERTINICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 198

D T S I

1 EDITION * AIAY o & 1943

APPPROVED  forR pfuviggar? L= > 5 . o

B R v N M Y e wnsim,

TR

e e

R R RN e

+
4



D.W.E.

SCREW PRODUCTS

CONTRACT BREAKDOWN

CONTIN UATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703  (nstructions on reverse side) PAGE  OF  PAGHS
ALY Document G2, APPHICATION AND CIRIHHICAIL TOR PAYMLNI, contaiming APPLICATTON NUMBLR: 2
Contractors signed ¢ erttheation s attached. APPLICATION DATE: 1-30-87
In tubulations below, amounts dre stated 10 the nearest dollar. PERIOD 10: 1-31-87
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: -
N R - ! _ , * ;
oA B C D _ E F _ G H I |
NI DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHIDULD | WORK COMPLETED MATIRIALS [ TOTAL K BALANCE RETAINAGE
| ~o | SALCE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD i AL G0 1O INSH
! _ APPLICATION | (NOI IN 10 DATL
LB __DORE | D+E+h
R —— — e .I|_|-| _ t 1 A - _
1. , Bond 3,085.00 | 3,085.00 _ _ 3,085.00 | 100 .00
2. ! Site Work 6,920.00 | 4,000.00 * 4,000.00 | 58 2,920.00 ‘
3. _ Stone Base 13,200.00 Ho.ooo.oo i 1,000.00 11,000.00 | 83 2,200.00
4. | Concrete Work fMM.woa.ao | 21,800.00 | 10,000.00 | 31,800.00 | 61 | 20,000.00
| 5. \vamnmmﬂ Concrete | 2,420,00 | i | 2,420,00
' 6. | Masonry ' 13,190.00 | 3,190.00 5,000.00 | 8,190.00 , 62 5,000.00
L7, Hmnncnﬁsqnu Stecl | 35,800.00 | * um.moo.oo¥ 35,800.00 100 .00
i 8. {Joist § Deck | 3,930.00 u.uuo.oo_ 3,330.00 ' 8s 600,00
9. |Metal Building 38,230.00 | 32,000.00 | 32,000.00 | 84 | 6,230.00
. 10. ' Alum. Entrances . 3,860.00 | | ! | 3,860.00
. 11. ! Doors 6,150,00 | 2,000.00 2,000.00 ; 33 4,150.00
12, " Overhead Doors ' 1,930.00 _ | 1,930.00 _ 1,930.00 (100 .00
13. | Drywall 5,320.00 | _ 5,320.00 _
14, | Painting 4,700.00 | ﬁ 4,700.00 !
15. ! Toilet Part.y Accessories 2,560.00 | _ 2,560.00
16. | Acoustical § Carpet ' 4,500,00 _ 4,500.00 _
117, |Dock Leveleis | 3,700.00 — | 3,700.00 7 3,700.00 |100 .00
|18. | Paving | 7,440.00 | | 7,440.00
119, 'Landscaping _ 860.00 | _ 860.00
: “ _ _
H | _
| | | | w n |
|
I | | |
_ |
i _ | |
u - _
| |
- B | | | | . ‘
T o T
| | 1209,595,00 | 45,405.00 | 91,430.00 _ 136,835.00 | 66 | 72,760.00 _
L | | l

AlA DOCUMENT G703 © APPLICATION
PRAL NSIERIC AR INSTHILL O3 ARG HIE )

T SNIW YOIRK AVENLY

SNIYOESTHICATL FOR PAYAENT © MAY 1981 [DITION * A4 @«
NN

(EUR

WASHINGION 1) .C Mewis



APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

NO. 2

CITY ACCOUNT NO. FENGINEFR'S PROJECT NO.

CONTRACTOR R. G. Zachrich Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE 11-25-86
CONTRACT FOR D.W.E. Screw Products

APPLICATION DATE 1-31-87 APPLICATION AMOUNT 386,678.60
FOR PERIOD ENDING 1-31-87 . —

——

schedule percent coﬁpletg amount earned to date
ITEM abor materia labor material labor material total

(Note that appropriate breakdown be included here)

See Attached

TOTAL SCHEDULE LABOR $ $
TOTAL SCHEDULE MATERIAL $ ; s
TOTAL CONTRACT -AMOUNT $209,595.00 $136,835.00
MATERIAL SUITABLY STORED NOT INCORPORATED INTO WORK $
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. PERCENT COMPLETE - $ -
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. PERCENT COMPLETE $
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. PERCENT COMPLETE $
GROSS AMOUNT DUE on 50% $ 136,835,00

LESS 8 % RETAINAGE of contact$  8,383.80

AMOUNT DUF. TO DATE $-128,451.20
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS . - $ 41,77Z.60
AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION $ 86,678,860

The undersigned Contractor héreby swears under penalty of perjury that (1)
all previ

with Work covered by prior Applications for Payment under said contract, being
Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 1 inclusive; and (2) all
materials and equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or

covered by this Application for Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims,
security interests and emcumbrances,

Page 1 of 2 pages




Dated - 2-23 , 19 87 R. G. Zachrich Construction, Inc.

(Contractor) ;/////,
COUNTY OF Defiance C::jii>

STATE OF Ohio ss

Before me on this 20th day of February + 15 87 personally
appeared Stephen A. ZachTich known to me, who being
duly sworn, did depose and say that he is the President

(office)
of the Contractor above mentioned; that he executed the above Application for
Payment and statement on behalf of said Contractor: and. that all of the
Statements contained therein are true, correct and complete,

Notary Public

My commission expires: Robert W. Deitrick =]
. ST t)

ROBERT W D"H'F'C," l Q{aw D-u.u,
- State of Ghio
‘My Commws:on Expires January 7, 1991 s

Page _2 of _2 Pages

. ST Y 5 : M T, it N L I LU P P
S e e s e o BT - i S wte

e e et e D e e

AT TN 0 YTy wrweerma—y e




l

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYN

. TO (OWNER): . - PROJECT: D.W.E. Screw Products-:

-

EINT AIA DUCUMENT G702

A

{insiruciivns cn roverse side)  PAGE ONE OF 'PAGES

.Henry Co. Community Improvement Corp.
- 107 W, Main =~ .
"Napoleon, Ohio 43545
FROM (CONTRACTOR):
"R. G. Zachrich Construction, Inc.
P.0. Box 431 - Defiance, OChio43512
CONTRACT FOR: e M X

VIA (ARCHITECT): -

Cornerstone Construction, Inc.

APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:

g ) [J OWNER
PERIOD TO: 1-31-87 “[J ARCHITECT -
- =y P [J CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT'S e O
PROJECT NO: O

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S >wv§ﬁ>ﬂ©.z FOR PAYMENT.

CHANGE ORDER SLUMMARY

Change Orders approved in
previous months by Owner

- TOTAL
i>lnrﬂ.:o<ma this Month | .,
Date Approved

ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Number

TOTALS | |
Net change by Changze Orders |

The cmamqm_m:ma Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and.belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown

herein is now due.

Zachrjich Consgtruction, Inc.

/ g

A LA

1-30-87
Date: =

1.

2
. 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line1£2) ..............
4

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.. .

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM _.....0.cooviee .. $.209,595.00

. Net change by Change Orders .................... .8
$209,595.00
. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE........ ... $136,835.00
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE: 50% of contract
a. _ 8 % of Kxnmpkxtsd ok $
{Column D +E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material = $
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a+5b or
Total in Column L of G703) ........ccoivnen -
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ............ ... ... $
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVICUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) ... ...... § 41,772.60
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .....00oiivenneeiieeenns § 86,678.60
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ............. $

(Line 3 less Line 6)
State of: ~.Ohio County of: - Defiance
~ day of 19 87

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30th . - Jan,
Notary Public: (Qyfuk- (3 - W‘Fﬁﬂxﬁ "ROBERT W, DEITRICK, Notary Public

My Commission expires: State of Chio

P ..|.
Wy COTTITITSSION AP

8,383.80

. 8,383.80
178,451.20

&

s T
_ﬁmh& CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner thatto the
best of the Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

..w.ﬁ

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. ... ovuvinniiiiiannieennennes NN e ,
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for)

>zn::ﬁan”no~=mamﬂo=m Construction, Inc. ;
e " Date: "

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and-acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

Lam ERTIEI T ATE FOWR PAYAENT = SLAY 160

FDITION * AIA® * £ 1983

P T T

i



o enan rRUUULLYS

noﬁ, z.>nﬂ mxm\»xbo«.i

\;» DOﬁC\SmZﬂ ONQw

:Jm::hzozm c: am<mﬂmm ZQC

nOZﬂZ UATION SHEET PACE.  OF  pace
AlA Dacument G702, APPLICATION AND nmﬂ_:nﬂ_mm %E_Qﬁ_oZ NUMBER: 2 e et
ﬁo_‘:agoa signed Certification js altached.: .~ -~ ™ - e - APPLICATION DATE: 1-30-87 - - j
. In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the 3@8& Qo:mﬁ IS . . PERIOD TO: . 1-31-87 r :
Cmm Column 1 on Contracts where variable ama_:msr for line :m:_m may mnn: \:NOI:mmﬂ S PROJECT-NO: e
A , | e e == = T T s
PA B | C “, .2 ~-p. L F _ G _. H ! ..
| ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK = wmme_E ,I|l|| _WORK CONPLETED g MATERIALS | TOTAL |I~_|ﬁ w_,iwm>ru»7_mm]§w
“ el o 7 | R LEOy | FROM PREVIGUS | THIs PERIOD _ ”wmwwmwmﬂuQ %%%ﬁ%% HG=C) qwm@/%: ,
B & | o) R
r L | § N
— Ak e s el G g AL Bl
- 1. | Bond R I ‘, 3,085.00 \ ' 3,085.00 | [ 13,085.00 | 100 i ST 00 |
%;N.; Site zou» ,y7»4 ,ws 6,920.00 |- “4,000.00 | x : . 4,000,000 | sg | 2,920.00 _
\_yw.E Stone Base - 4+ 13,200.00 10,000.00 .Hbooopoog i “HH,coo,oo | 83" 2,200.00 “ ‘
. pﬂu Concrete Work H.mp.moa.oa B 121,800, oox 10,000.00 | '31,800.00 | 61 20,000.00 | .. [
\_ 5. | Precast no:nu.mnm \A.N.Amo.oo \ i \ Tt M - 2,420.00 : S
| 6. [Masonry ! 13,190.00 | w Hma 00 5,000.00 | 8,190.00 | 621 5,000.00 | —— |
S 7. | Structural Stee] 35,800,560 [ | 35,800.00 35,800.00 [100°f * .oo,\ |
8. [Joist & Deck $3,930.00 | w,wwo.oo_ | 3,330.00 mm | 600.00 | ——— |
9. I'Metal Building b &mmum-o.oo _ iy | 32,000.00 | ‘ 52,000.00 \ 4| 6,230.00 ! i
\Hom‘~>Hca Entrances 31860.00 | m | - | 3,860.00 | "]
| 11, | Doors | 6.150. 00 “ ' 2,000.00 ] x Z,000.00 g 33 1 4,150.00 | . !
TN. | Overhead Doors | 1,930 00 | | Huowo.oo,‘.w 1,930.00 |100 | - .00 | |
| 13, Muuwsmwﬂ 5,320.00 H ! _ | | 5,320.00 | —
I1a. *wmpsﬁﬂzm 4,700.00 | | | ' 4,700.00 | \ .
5. i Toilet Part,& >nnmmmo§mm 2,560.00 i | | 2,560.00 | o
[16. ‘>oocMﬁHnm~ & Carpet I 4,500 00 [ _ __ ! - 4,500.00 __ _
112.. | Dock Levelers . | 3,700.00 | | 3,700.00 ok .00 |
18, ﬁwm<ﬁzm 7,440.00 | | % 7,440.00 | b -
19. -m=mmomv~=m 860,00 | _ mmo.oo‘x
I __ \
_
|
R |
_ i |
) _ _
il
! . [
| | |

45,405.00 oﬂ.umq.oo\

’ 136,835, 00

66

72,760.00 | :

' CTHE AMERICAN |

- AlA DOCUMENT G7a3 « APPLIC, ATION AND CERTIFICS ATE FOR PAY A1ENT « MAY 1983 D
INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS 1738 NAwe YORK SVENUE Ny .

Ald** § 1932
LS

ITHON »
WASHINGTON. D.C.



e _ 7o

. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702

CopwErsZor R

- D ACHE 1CH

{Instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF  PAGES

1O (OWNER):
Henry Co. Community Improvement Corp.
107 W, Main
Napoleon, Ohio 43545
FROM (CONTRACTOR):
R. G. Zachrich Construction, Inc.
P.0O. Box 431 - Defiance, Ohio43512
CONTRACT FOR:

VIA (ARCHITECT):

PROJECT: D.W.E. Screw Products

Cornerstone Construction, Inc.

APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:

0 OWNER
PERIOD TO: 1-31-87 (0 ARCHITECT
’ (O CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT'S . ]
PROJECT NO: . O

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

HANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS [ DEDUCTIONS

previous months by Owner
TOTAL

C

| Change Orders approved in *
|

~

f

_Approved this Month
N Date Approved

i

Number

TOTALS | *
|_Net chanpe by Change Orders |

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that alf amounts have been

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ........ ciereeeneens... $.209,595.00
2. Net change by Change Orders ...............cc0000e §
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1£2).............. $209,595.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE............ $136,835,00
{Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE: 50% of contract A
a. _8 % of Gusephomat work  $ _ 52383.80
(Column D + E on G703) .
b. —— % of Stored Material $
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a +5b or
Total in Column 1 6f G703) ...vovvienvnrnnnnnens a%@.wmu.mo
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .............cc000. $ 2 =
(Line 4 tess Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)......... $ 41,772.60 .
¢ 86,678.60 .

paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE ......... ceesereriesaseres
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE .. ........... mE
herein is now due. (Line 3 less Line 6) -
CONTRACTOR: R. G. Zachrich Co .\ﬁm.:nﬁwos. Inc. State of: Ohio County of: Defiance

5 9 Subscribed and sworn to hgfore me this 30th day of Jan, 19 87

(5 : 1-30-87 Notary Public: JC @, . g

- - . . ROBERT W. DEITRICK, Notary Publi¢

By: - Date: My Commission expires: State of Ghio
AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ...................... My Commisgon !

ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
duata comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect's knowledpe, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)

ARCHITECT: %nowno: truction, Inc.
W<" & ﬁ% (e A Date:
This nﬁ‘\::n.,:m is :.._.\ negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED iy payable only to the

Contrictor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

ALA D10

EISAULST LT e S AL HON AT CLRTITCATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1983 EDITION = AIA® * & 1983

SPPPROVED  For pavike? £ z.2p0.87

A

wn s age

£
=
iy
b
¥
b

ORI Lt N




D.W.IL. SCREW PRODUCTS CONTRACT BREAKDOWN

CO NTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side)  PACE OF  fAGHS
ALY Document Gz, APPHCATION AND CERITICATL FOR PAYMENT, contaiming APPLICATION NUMBLR: 2
Contractor’s signed Coertincation is attachied., APPLICAHION DATE: 1-30-87
In tabulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dollar, PLRIOD 10 1-31-87
Use Column 1 on Contracts where varable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO: ;
v s | _ D __ E F G " H .
A DISCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULLD L WORK COMPLETID | MATERIALS _TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO- VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD _ i AN S HG=C) qwn_.._.zn_hwx
| | APPLICATION | (NOT IN 10 DAIL
_ ! | DB | DORE D+E+1)
|_ — —— T T |
1. | Bond “ 3,085.00 3,085,00 3,085.00 | 100 .00
2. i Site Work 6,920.00 4,000,00 | 4,000.00 | 58 2,920.00
3. | Stone Rase | 13,200.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 11,000.00 | 83 2,200.00 “
| 4. | Concrete Work | 151,800.00 | 21.800.00 10 ,000.00 | 31,800.00 | 61 | 20,000.00 ,
| 5. | Precast Concrete . 2,420.00 | | 2,420.00 !
I 6. | Masenry 13,190.00 | 3,190.00 | 5,000.00 8,190.00 | 62 5,000.00
| 7. | Structural stecl 35,800.00 | 35,800.00 | | 35,800.00 | 100 .00
i 8. | Joist & Deck | 3,930.00 3,330.00 |- | | 3,330.00 | 85 |.  600.00
9. |Metal Building 38,230.00 32,000.00 | 32,000.00 | 84 | 6,230, 00
.10, " Alum. Cntrances 3,860.00 7 ! 3,860.00
'11. | Doors 6,150.00 | | N | 2,000.00 | 33 | 4,150.00
12, ! Overhead Doors 1,930.00 |1, ~ ' 1,930.00 |100 | .00,
13. | Drywall 5,320,00 | | _ | 5,320.00
14, | Painting 4,70n,00 " 7 4,700.00
15. !'Toilet Part. t Accessories 2,560.00 _ i | 2,560.00
._ 16. tAcoustical § Carpet | 4,500,00 _ _ 4,500.00
117, |Dock Levelei s ' 3,700.00 | 3,700.00 | 3,700.00 |100 .00
l1s. Paving 7,440.00 ‘ _ _ : 7,440.00
i 19. !Landscaping 860.00 | _ _ 860.00
_, | | | |
‘ | |
! _ _
{ | |
| [ _ _ 7 \
| _ _
!
- | | | |
_ _
| | | ‘
| |
. | | , |
ﬁ —_— —_— T M T 7 —
i | _
| | 1209,595.00 | 45,405.00 | 91,430.00 136,835.00 | 66 | 72,760.00 |
i | | | |
L | |
AIA DOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATION SND CERTHICATE FOR BAYAIENT  MAY 198 LDITION ® AVA- = ¢ 1o . o

THE AMERIC AN INSTHILE OF ARCIHITEC IS 1755 NIW YOIRK WINUE N WASHINGION, 0.0 20006



APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

NO. 2

CITY ACCOUNT NO, FNGINEFR'S PROJECT NO,

CONTRACTOR R. G. Zachrich Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE 11-25-86
CONTRACT FOR D.W.E. Screw Products

APPLICATION DATE 1-31-87 APPLICATION AMOUNT $86,678.60
FOR PERIOD ENDING 1-31-87

schedule percent coﬁplete amount earned to date
ITEM Tabor material labor material labor material total

(Note that appropriate breakdown be included here)

See Attached

TOTAL SCHEDULE LABOR $ $

TOTAL SCHEDULE MATERIAL § $ .

TOTAL CONTRACT -AMOUNT $7209,595, 00 $136,835.00

MATERIAL SUITABLY STORED NOT INCORPORATED INTO WORK $

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. PERCENT COMPLETE - $ i

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. _ PERCENT COMPLETE $

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. PERCENT COMPLETE $
GROSS AMOUNT DUE _ on 50% $7136,835.00
LESS 8 % RETAINAGE of contact$ 122 28.;5 go
AMOUNT DUF. TO DATE - 5 o
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS . 41,772
AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION 5""36‘ 678 ‘6’6”

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that (1)
all previous progress payments received from the owner on account of Work per-
formed under the contract referred to above have been applied by the undersigned
to discharge in full all obligations of the undersigned incurred in connection
with Work covered by prior Applications for Payment under said contract, being
Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 1 inclusive; and (2) all
materials and equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or
covered by this Application for Payment are free and clear of all 11ens, claims,
security interests and emcumbrances.

]

Page 1 of / Pages

;' - Jﬁ Valed /3055/3,8%/@&(? ”%M]M/ .

[YR3, M EA/Z




Dated 2-23 , 19 87 R. G. Zachrich Construction
(an/ ) 2

2 11

By \
COUNTY OF Defiance
STATE OF Ohio ss
Before me on this 20th  gay of February + 15_87 personally
appeared Stephen A. ZachTich known to me, who being
duly sworn, did depose and say that he is the President

{office)
of the Contractor above mentioned; that he executed the above Application for
Payment and statement on behalf of saigd Contractora_gpq:that all of the
statements contained therein are true, ggggeetféﬁa'compféf§:“~ g

7
~/ Notary Publie —

My comission expires= ) RObert W. DeitriCk : ii .‘?-‘;””"\'_,:"

clanyPublic

ROBERT W. DEIRICE, Fiof
State of Ghio .-

73 b2 5 ¢ My Commission Expires J?t]gé.ry 7,1991
/ !
2./

OE
et

Page _2 of _2 pages



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT a4 DOCUMENT G702

(Instructions on reverse side)  PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO (OWNER): Community Inprovement Corp. PROJECT:

of Henry County, Ohio

FROM ﬁOZﬂF»QOEu VIA (ARCHITECT);
R. G, Zachrich Construction Inc,
P.0. Box 431 - Defiance, Ohio

CONTRACT FOR:

D.W.E. Screw Products

Cornerstone nosmﬂwcnnwos. Inc,

APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution to:

J OWNER
PERIOD TO: 12-31-8¢ O ARCHITECT
[0 CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT'S O
PROJECT NO: O

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Change Orders approved in
previous months by Owner

o TOTAL
|“”.|.|l|.|.|-|l|.|-|.’.’
Approved this Month

Date Approved
— e

ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

TOTALS
— Ao

Net change by Change Orders
= Z¥ Hhange Orc - ]

The undersigned Contractor Certifies that t~ the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .. ... . U ... $.209,595.00
2. Net change by Change Orders e, §
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2). ... ... | $ _209,595,00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED 1O DATE. .. ... . ... $_45,405.00
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a._8 9 of Completed Work
(Column D+E on G703)
b. ___ % of Stored Material $
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or 3,632.40

Total in Column | of G703) oo 2 9LV .
41,772.60

s 3,632.40
St kL

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .......... . S $ —_— e
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR 00
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)......... § jMF.

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE mlll.flh@.@llfll

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE . .. .. ... | S LEC, TSP, 60
(Line 3 less Line 6)

State of: Ohio County of: Defiance

Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of Dec. ,19 86

ROBERT w. DEITRICK, Nuotary Public

Notary Public: ﬁi«b Nato .
State of Ohig

My Commission expires:

Ty BN Sl — s

AMOUNT CERTIFIED. ... ... ... . e e U 22. &0
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for,)
ARCHITECT: . Cornerstone no:mﬂu.:nﬂwo:. Inc. \mm /=g &

By: ___ AE.NQN&AK‘\&\‘\\ Date: 22 OM“.IF
This Certificate is :o‘.omo:mo_m. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED s payable only to the

Contractornamed hetein, Issuance, Paymentand-acceptance of Paymentare without
Prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT » a1ay 1983 EDITION e Ajat o & 1983
LA NI AT e gy WASHINCTON ™ anane

5G]



D.W.E. SCREW PRODUCTS

CONTINUATION SHEET

C

ONTRACT BREAKDOWN

AIA DOCUMENT G703

(Instructions on reverse

side)

PAGE 2 OF 2pacie

AlA Document G702,

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the
Contracts where variable retainage for line

Use Column | on

|

|

A B
“_ﬂm:- o 'DESCRIPTION OF WORK -
_ zo.“ “
_ _ |
“---W|||||||:J||:|| |

_

1, __ Bond ‘
| 2. Site Work |
| 3. | Stone Base
. 4, | Concrete Work
| 5. | Precast Concrete
% 6. | Masonry _
P 7. | Structural Steel
| 8. | Joist § Deck _
9. |Metal Building
l'10. ' Alum. Entrances
'11. | Doors
|12, | Overhead Doors
13, | Drywall

14, [ Painting

‘15, “ﬂoMﬁon Part.§ Accessorie
16, [Acoustical & Carpet

'17. 'Dock Levelers _
uum. | Paving |
19, ‘rmsmmnmvwzm “

| _ _

APPLICATION AND CERTIFI
Contractory signed Certification is altached.

CATE FOR PAYMEN

nearest dollar.
items may applv.

T, containing

APPLICATION NUMBER"

1

APPLICATION DATE: 1 2-31-86
PERIOD TO: 12-31.86

ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO-

|

|

|

C j D ﬁ £ _ F G
SCHEDULED o Hmwv_w_f.mawwmurm.ﬂm.o| | MATERAGS T TommL %
VALLE {FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD ! vﬂwﬁW< %ﬂﬁﬂ%ﬁw TO+C"
I APPLICATION | \ NOT IN TO DATE _
[ w%p D OR B) D+E+F) | |
dine— ||_||||.I |IT[||||[.‘ |1ﬁ| ||[.ﬂ||l
3,085.00 \ | 3,085.00 | 3,085.00 | 100
6,920.00 | | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 | sg |
' 13,200.00 | | 10,000.00 10,000.00 | 76 |
| 51,800.00 | | 21,800.00 | 21,800.00 | 42
2,420.00 | | | .
13,190.00 | 3,190.00 3,190.00 | 24
| 35,800.00 \ | .
3,930.00 | 3.330.00 | 3,330.00 g5
| 38,230.00 | _ ‘
3,860.00 | | | |
6,150.00 \ ‘
1,930.00 _ |
5,320,00 | |
4,700, 00 | L | \
2,560.00 | \ |
4,500, 00 | | I
3,700.00 | | |
7,440.00 |
860.00 | _ _
_
|
| “ | |
_ | !
| \ L
[ |
“ _ | “
_ _
_ | | | ‘
_ _ _ | _
= .__|| T |._7 I i e T |].|H‘.IJw,lllu.,.x...
| 209,595, 00 | 42,075.00 | 3,330.00 45,405.00 |

H

" BALANCE
TO FINISH
C~G).

.00
2,920.00
3,200.00

30,000.00

10,000.00

600.00
38,230.00
3,860.00
6,150.00
1,930.00
5,320.00
4,700.00
2,560.00
4,500.00
3,700.00
7,440.00
860.00

22 | 164,190.00

T

_
-

_

I_I

T;.lr.:./ ALE
|
| I
|

|

|
|
|

| |
| |

AlA DOCUMENT Gro3 - APPLIC ATION AND CERTIFIC AT oy PAYAENT & v qyy T3 EDITION = g

AR TR MY LN

\

et e

LT



CORNERSTONE
= CONSTRUCTIONS

December 19, 1986

TO0: Community Improvement Corp.
of Henry County

FROM: John Rosebrock
RE: D.W.E. Screw Products

655 Independence Dr.
Napoleon, Ohio

CHANGE ORDER #1

corner (see copy attached). Equipment to be relocated in Preparation of g
future expansion to rear of the structure. This equipment, as relocated,
would not have to be moved if expansion would occur,

Relocation of equipment has been quoted as "No Change In Price" by Speiser
Electric and should actually save the City of Napoleon some labor during
service installation,

This request, as discussed with Don Essman has my approval. Please contact
me immediately if you disagree.

=t Rsebanar_

c€c: Richard Hayward
Don Essman

10105 SWITZER ROAD o P, 0.BOX 431 » DEFIANCE, OHIO 43512
418 -782-1607



At -

CORNERSTONE
=4 | CONSTRUCTIORS

December 19, 1986

TO: Commumity Improvement Corp.
of Henry County

FROM: John Rosebrock
RE: D.W.E. Screw Products

655 Independence Dr.
Napoleon, Ohio

CHANGE ORDER #1

Purpose: Relocate transformer and service panel from rear wall to South East
corner (sce copy attached), Equipment to be relocated in preparation of a
future expansion to Tear of the structure. This equipment, as relocated,
would not have to be moved if expansion would occur.

Relocation of equipment has been quoted as "No Change In Price” by Speiser
Electric and should actually save the City of Napoleon some labor during
service installation,

This request, as discussed with Don Essman has my approval. Please contact
me immediately if you disagree.

dﬁl%r‘*"\

cc: Richard Hayward
Don Essman

10105 SWITZER ROAD e P, 0.BOX 431 e DEFIANCE, OHIO 43512
419 -782-1607



