o - WS \Mdepndence

APPLICATION FOI! PAYMENT

NO. 4

CITY ACCOUNT NO. FNGINEFR'S PROJECT NO.

CONTRACTOR R Zachrich Constr.. Inc. CONTRACT DATE _ 11-25-86
CONTRACT FOR D.W.E. Screw Products
APPLICATION DATE 3.28-87

APPLICATION AMOUNT _ 14 ¢2n no 5
FOR PERIOD ENDING  3-28-87 T — 7
schedule percant complete.® amount earned to date
ITEM labor material lat >r material ;- labor material total
(Note that appropriate breakdown be included here) :
See Attached o -
TOTAL SCHEDULE LABOR $ : 58
TOTAL SCHEDULE MATERIAL § ; $
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 209,595.00 $.201,295.00
MATERIAL SUITABLY STORED NOT INCORPORATED INTO WOLK™ .. $
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER- NO. PERCENT COMPLETE -~ ~.:i7. -8
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. - . PERCENT COMPLETE 32 'S
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO, ~  PERCENT COMPLETE B o $
L - T 7 GROSS AMOUNT DUE e $7201,295.00
LESS 8 . % RETAINAGE (50%) $_ 8,383.80
-AMOUNT DUF. TO DATE .. :+.° $192,911.20
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS - :. 176 231.20
AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION $ 16.680.00

The undersigned Contractor hereby swe rs under penalty of perjury that (1)
all previous progress payments received from the owner on account of Work per-
formed under the contract referred to above have been applied by the undersianed
to discharge in full all obligations of the undersigned incurred in connection
with Work covered by prior.Applications for Payment under said contract, being
Applications fo>r Payment numbered 1 through '~ inclusive:; and (2)‘a11_ |
materials and a=quipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or
covered by this Application for Paynent are free and clear of all liens, claims,
security inter:sts and emcumbrances.

+

Page 1 of - Pages

i

jgii?62a94a629 o = , — N
= SE€ Jr : =
PR LM E 7 5 E~7 L7 Ste Jt6cnroee o 71{,2 _

2 T —

e palcabid

PRy e O Y
Eoh iR
b




Dated March 28

COUNTY OF Defiance
STATE OF Ohio .

Before me on this 28th day of
~appeared Stephen A. Zachrich

duly sworn, did depose and say that he is the

1987 R. G. Zaghrlch Construct1on, Ipq
(yéo*f e
by 2l
§rgphe2:f:lgﬁéhrlch
55
March ; 1987 npersonally

known to me, who being

of the Contractor above mentioned; that

Payment and statement on behalf of said Contractor: and.-that all of ‘the
_statements contained therein are true, correct and complete.

My commission expires:

Page

President
(office)
he executed the above Application’ for

)\A%Hki’uj \ Piv.vetul/S

Notary Public

ROB:RTW DEITRICK, Notary Puhhc
State of Ohio

of Pages




n&. n.&e.‘l{

£861-¢0LD -

TUAAIGL o W IN/LLHINETTIIVIN T IR 1Y e et e = \\: “ w ‘\\‘
£86L 3 o VIV o NOILICHT £861 AV o INTIWAY 304 2VIHIINID ONV NOUNINJY » TOLD INTWNS 0T VIV

*J2BJIUOD) SIY) J2PUN 101IBIIUOY) 10 1JUMQO Y] JO s)y8u Aue oy adspniond
Inoyim ase suawded Jo aouejdadde pue yuswAied ‘odoUBNSS| "UIBIBY PIWEL JIOPLAUCD
ay) o1 Ajuo aqeded st Q31311330 INNOWY uL "3jqenodau \cc s1 23%&.% siyL

, A A 1918 = 5 177 u>m
: *ouy ‘uotioniisuol suo¥saauxby1DILHDIYV

(104 paydde JUNOWe sy} Wouy SIBJIP PAYILSI JUNOWE JI UOHEUEIDXS YIENY)
Ct @3ELYID INNOWY

-a311133D INNOWY 3yl Jo 1uawAed 01 P3)INUD S 101IENUCD B
PUE ‘SJUSWNIO(] 1IEJIUOD) Y} LA DIUBPIOIIE UL S| HIOM dY1 JO Anjenb ayy ‘paredipur
se passai50ad seYy JI0M 243 §31j2q pue UOHEWIO}U ‘a8 pomouy 5,10331Ydsy 941 JO 159q
3y 0} 1BY1 UM B} 01 SDIIIBI 1I3INYDIY 3Y) ‘uoneardde aaoqe oy} Suisudwod eep
3y} PUE SUDIIBAIDSGO }S-UO UO PASE] ‘SIUIWNDIOQ 1IBIJUOD 3Y} YIIM 3DUEBPIOIDE U

INFWAVd 04 FLVOHHILE3ID m_%mzﬁum<

16614 2.4, L ; = —
oypjooers . . :sandxa uoIsSIWLWOoD) AW = — :21eQg S e i 7 Ag
I SR O .}hmumom \.Q\INE gnu:n:m AiejoN L87BeTs \ et \HW\\ e
L8 6L’ Yoxep: jo Aep y3gz S'Ul dw 210J3q O} UIOMS pue paguasqng . s /[ Sl \\MK A
. @dueIzeq 4o Awnod otyp OIS “JUT fUGTIONIISUOY YDTIYEZ 9 Y O OLIOVIINGD
, BER (9 aur ss3] € aun) v ‘anp Mou sj ulAIdY
§ trrlttt U IDYNIVAIY ST ‘HSINIA O IDNVIVE 6 umoys juawded JuaLINd Jey) PuB JBUMQO B} WO PaAIAdaL sludwihed pue panssi
00°089°91 I AR ) **3INA INIWAVL INJYIND '8 329M JusWARy 10 $31BDIIAD SNOIA3ID UDIYM 10) JI0M 10§ 101I21IUOD BU) Aq pied
07152 ° ¢ o0 (@1e0iia) Jond wody 9 aulT) INIWAV U39Q 3ABY SIUNOWE || JBY] ‘SIU3WNIO(] 1DBNUDD) BUL 1M 3DUEPIODDE Ul psisjdwod
AN EYARTA | usaq sey Juawdieq Joj uonednddy syl AQ PaJaA0d FI0M DY) §3119q puB LONEWLIOjUI

403 SIIVOHILYID SNOIATY S§31 °Z
(jeyog g duI ss3| + 3UI)
serreeee s InYNIVIIY $SIT GINYYI TVIOL 9
*(€04D 0 | UWN|O) Ul [B10]
10 Dm+ eg OC_AV wwm—.—_muwm _mwO._.
(£0£D UO 4 uwnjo)d)
_m_kwumz. —Uw._oum wO %
< (£0£D U0 J+ @ Uwnjo))
—O8E8E TS ¢ NIMXPERHNNY jo o, g e
33evaluod Jo @ccm :3IDVYNIVLIIY 'S
(€0£D uo D UwWN|o))
3iva O1 gIY¥0is ® aIINdWOD LIo! v
{zF 1 2u) 31va OL WNS 1IDVIINOD '€
s1apiQ 28uey) Aq 33uryd PN T
WNS 1DVIINOD TYNIDIHO 'L

02" 116°261 M ....................
08°¢5¢°8

$ q

AR R R

AT

LA .

00°S65°60z °
v "payoele 1 ‘00 WAWR30Q VIV ‘133YS uojenuiuod
“13E1U0D) 3yl Yum 110113UL0D Ul ‘MOI3g umoys se ‘Juswihed O} apews s uonedddy

*38pajmouy 5,1010211U07) Y1 JO 153G 2Y) O} Jeyl §31311132 JO1RNUOD Paudisiapun sy
_ $18pJO @5uey) AQ 95UELD 10N |
._ o SIVIOL

f

parosddy eie@ 1PqQUNN
YIuoW siyy panciddy

viol
12uMmQ Aq syiuow snowmasd
ut paraosdde siapsQ a3uey)

AIYWWNS YIQY0 IDNVHD

INIWAVd 304 NOILYOITddY S,¥OLDVILINOD

SNQOI1DNAd3a SNOLLIaay

$31va 1OVIINOD

dJ ‘ON 1D3(0¥d
0 S.1D31IHDYY
JOLOVIINOD O
1D3LHDYY O L8-8z-¢ ‘01 QON3d.
¥INMO O

101 uonngquisig y ON NOLLYOITddV

*dU] fUOTIONIJSUO) SUOISIUIO)

1.

$300NpOId M3IDS “A'M°d :1H3IM0¥d

04 1DVHEINOD

CISSy OoTYp ‘eduetryeq - Igy Xog ‘0°'d

*JUI ‘UO0T3IONIISUCH YOTIYIBZ 9 'Y
{(MOLDVIINOD) WOUS

S¥Ssy oTyg ‘uoajoden

uren ‘M L0T

*dxop juswdsAoxdur A3Tunumuo] ‘o3 AJusy
H(¥INMO) OL

HUDILIHDYY) VIA

$10vd 4O INO IOV (IPIS 3SI3A3J UO SUOIINISUY)

204D ININNDOA VIV INFWAYC YCL ILVOHILNID ANV NOILVOI1ddY

¥



———

£861-0:D GOOT DA NOQEDNTHSYMW UAUVN CTNNIAW ,,,.u:i. AMIN CEIE ISEDTHILIEY JO TEOVFHESNT NV IVY 1L
€861 3 o 2 VIV o NOILIAT 1861 AW o INTIN WG YO TINIENAD ANV NOHVIITAIY « £02D INIWNDOQA VIV
_ i _ _
| o0vo0s*s | "56Z°¢ S| 00" 565602 .
00°00€°s$ | 00°S6Z°102 00°089°91 cc.ch.wmﬁ_
! o [ . . - _ _ B
|
| | |
ﬁ _
_
| . _h |
_ 00°098 00°098 Sutdesspue] ‘g1 _
00°0V¥*L _ ! 00°0vv°L Butaed | g1
00" 00T| 00°00L°S | 00°00L°S 00°00L°¢ SIBTAAdT 20Q | /1
| 00" 00T| 00700S‘Y 007005y 00" U0S ‘Y 32die) § 1edTISNOdY | ‘91
_ 00" 00T | 00°095°2 00°095°2 00°09S°Z S9T10S$2IDY §°3iBd 39[10L "G |
00° 00T | 00°00L ¥ VO GOL Y 00°00L Y duruted | “p1
| 00° 00T | 00°028°S 00°000°c 1 00°0ZE‘C | 00°0ZE'S T1endiq | .mﬁi
00" 00T, 00°0$6°T _ | 007086°T | 00°086°T 51000 PEOYIAAQ | *Z1
00" 00T, 0G0°0ST‘9 | 00°000°1 00°0ST*S 00°0ST*9 s100( .Mﬁb
00" 00T | 00°098°S 00°098°s 00°098°¢ SdouBIUy “umiy | QT
oo 001| 00°0SZ8s" 00°0sz‘gs | 00°GsT°se JurprIng 1eIoN 6 ‘
00° 00T| 00°0¢6°S 1 00°086°¢ 00°0s6°¢ o8 § 3st0p | ‘@
_ . 00° 001| 00°008°SS | 00°008°s¢ _ 00°008°SE 19935 Tranjsniag | vy \
00" 00T| 00°06T°ST | 00706TsT | 00°06I°ST xucOmmsi 9
h - | 00 00T| 00°0ZV‘Z | * , | outozv‘z | 00"0zv'e 93020U0) 35EIALG | g
00" 00T| 00°008°TS 1 00°008°15 | 00°008°IS AI0M 23943U0) | *¢
00° 00T| 00°00Z°ST | 00°00zsT | 007002751 oseq auolg | g
00° 00T | 000269 00°026 10070009 | V97026 9 TI0M @215 ) *g
| 00" 00T| 00°S80°S | 00°580°s 00°s80°¢. puog | "1 |
S— | _— L | ) I
- m.?mﬁ@.@h m_th_@ | Nolonay | |
FeTaT O S il T oD, ATLNISI QO3 SIHL | SNOIAN WO JTIVA | oN |
1 ADVNIVLIY JONYIVY Y% TWLOL SIVINIIVIN CHLITINOD MO | A3TNAIHDS MYOAV 4O NO1LdI¥DSIa INENT
. _ H o J . 3 _ a ” g | v
TON 1D310¥d S.1D3ILIHDYY ‘Ajdde dew swayr dul 10§ 9FRUIRIAL D|GTLIPA 242YA SIIRIJUCD) UO | UWN|OY) 3sN
L8-8C-¢ ‘0L aomid JR||OP 15948aU 3Y) 0] PAJRIS DIE SJUNOWE 'MOjDG SUOHR|NGPR) U]
L8-8Z-¢ *31VA NOIVIITddY "paydene s uonedynIAY paudis s1013eU0)
¥ YIFWNN NOILYDITddY JURIUOd INIWAVD ¥O4 ILVDIHI1¥ID ANV NOIIVDITdEY ‘704D wawndoq vy
SOV 40 IDW (9IS 2siars UO s €020 ININNDOA VIV 133IHS NOLLYNNILNOD

o

UuonNINIISUYL)

K

NMOOAVIYE LOVILNOD

SLONAo¥d MIEIS "d°MTd



